Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Garant crio

Wall cabinet with Viewing window sliding doors, Width in G: 60

Order data

Order number 943907 60
GTIN 4062406136208
[tem class aGl
Description

Version:

Mountings for storage shelves at 25-mm intervals. Rear panel with 1 9x9 mm holes at 37-mm
intervals for mounting Easyfix hooks and supports. Can be locked by 2-component Haptoprene®
handle using a cylinder lock. Available with closed rear wall if required. Cable pass-through at the
top of the cabinet. With centre partition. Suitable storage shelves No. 943914 size 30.

Supplied with:

Cabinet supplied with storage shelf and fastenings.

Colour:

Body light grey RAL 7035, doorsanthracite RAL 7016, powder-coated.

Note:

Different walls may require different fastenings. The customer should check requirements before
installation. See No. 943914 for individual storage shelves.

Technical description

Electronic locking system can be retrofitted yes
Depth 400 mm
Usable height 463 mm
ComfortClose no
Weight 55 kg
Number of shelves 2
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Usable depth
Usable width
Height

Width

Depthin G

Width in G
Material thickness

Shelf load capacity / maximum distributed shelf load (on
metal)

Cabinet housing internal load capacity
Hoffmann perforated panel grid interval
Height adjustment interval

Cylinder lock

Colour selection

325 mm

1450 mm

600 mm

1500 mm
16
60

0.9 mm
65 kg

250 kg
9%x9 mm
25 mm
modular barrel

RAL 9002, 7035, 7005, 7016, 6011,
5018,5012,5011, 5005, 3003

Type of product Wall cabinet
Accessories

Additional shelf for wall cabinets for cabinet /

compartment width in G 30 943914 30
Shelf clip set for GridLine cabinets20 pieces Type F 940559 F
Lock plate for GridLine Type GP21 914227 GP21
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