Garant GRIDUNG

Wall cabinet with Viewing window sliding doors, Width in G: 60



Order data

Order number	943907 60
GTIN	4062406136208
Item class	9Gl

Description

Version:

Mountings for storage shelves at 25-mm intervals. Rear panel with \square 9×9 mm holes at 37-mm intervals for mounting Easyfix hooks and supports. Can be locked by 2-component Haptoprene® handle using a cylinder lock. Available with closed rear wall if required. Cable pass-through at the top of the cabinet. With centre partition. Suitable storage shelves No. 943914 size 30.

Supplied with:

Cabinet supplied with storage shelf and fastenings.

Colour:

Body light grey RAL 7035, doorsanthracite RAL 7016, powder-coated.

Note:

Different walls may require different fastenings. The customer should check requirements before installation. See No. 943914 for individual storage shelves.

Technical description

Electronic locking system can be retrofitted	yes
Depth	400 mm
Usable height	463 mm
ComfortClose	no
Weight	55 kg
Number of shelves	2

Usable depth	325 mm
Usable width	1450 mm
Height	600 mm
Width	1500 mm
Depth in G	16
Width in G	60
Material thickness	0.9 mm
Shelf load capacity / maximum distributed shelf load (on metal)	65 kg
Cabinet housing internal load capacity	250 kg
Hoffmann perforated panel grid interval	9×9 mm
Height adjustment interval	25 mm
Cylinder lock	modular barrel
Colour selection	RAL 9002, 7035, 7005, 7016, 6011, 5018, 5012, 5011, 5005, 3003
Type of product	Wall cabinet

Accessories

Additional shelf for wall cabinets for cabinet / compartment width in G 30	943914 30
Shelf clip set for GridLine cabinets20 pieces Type F	940559 F
Lock plate for GridLine Type GP21	914227 GP21